

**BID # GL 2012-02
NEIPSIC ROAD SIDEWALKS**

Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	New Eng. Concrete		Tabacco & Son		Connecticut Carpentry		Clover Construction	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Preparation of Site - Site #1	1	LS	13,500.00	13,500.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	12,590.00	12,590.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
2	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	30	LF	10.00	300.00	5.00	150.00	18.00	540.00	10.00	300.00
3	4' Wide Concrete Sidewalk (5")	5,200	SF	6.40	33,280.00	7.50	39,000.00	8.00	41,600.00	8.50	44,200.00
4	Pedestrian Ramp	5	EA	700.00	3,500.00	650.00	3,250.00	900.00	4,500.00	800.00	4,000.00
5	Grading & Topsoil	1,400	SY	4.00	5,600.00	3.00	4,200.00	5.00	7,000.00	6.00	8,400.00
6	Turf Establishment	1,400	SY	1.00	1,400.00	1.00	1,400.00	1.00	1,400.00	2.00	2,800.00
7	Sedimentation Control Sack	4	EA	75.00	300.00	85.00	340.00	100.00	400.00	100.00	400.00
8	Removal of Pavement	120	SY	8.00	960.00	2.00	240.00	27.00	3,240.00	4.00	480.00
9	Permanent Driveway Repairs	90	SY	28.00	2,520.00	32.00	2,880.00	47.00	4,230.00	50.00	4,500.00
10	Reconstruct Stone Wall	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	800.00	800.00
11	Tree Protection Trench	50	LF	24.00	1,200.00	40.00	2,000.00	6.00	300.00	30.00	1,500.00
12	Maint/Protection of Traffic - Site #1	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
13	Trafficperson - Police Officer	1	EST	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
14	Trafficperson - Uniformed Flagger	400	HR	34.00	13,600.00	44.00	17,600.00	35.00	14,000.00	20.00	8,000.00
15	Adjust Water Gate	3	EA	120.00	360.00	100.00	300.00	1,200.00	3,600.00	100.00	300.00
Total - Base Bid					\$82,020.00		\$94,060.00		\$98,900.00		\$96,680.00
A1	Preparation of Site - Site #2	1	LS	17,500.00	17,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,170.00	5,170.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
A2	Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk	290	SY	20.00	5,800.00	30.00	8,700.00	22.00	6,380.00	50.00	14,500.00
A3	Grading & Topsoil	500	SY	4.00	2,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	6.00	3,000.00
A4	Turf Establishment	500	SY	1.00	500.00	1.00	500.00	1.00	500.00	2.00	1,000.00
A5	Erosion Control Mat	50	SY	20.00	1,000.00	5.00	250.00	5.00	250.00	10.00	500.00
A6	Sedimentation Control Fence	100	LF	4.00	400.00	3.00	300.00	3.00	300.00	5.00	500.00
A7	Tree Protection Trench	50	LF	24.00	1,200.00	40.00	2,000.00	6.00	300.00	25.00	1,250.00
A8	Chain Link Fence	200	LF	22.00	4,400.00	12.50	2,500.00	38.00	7,600.00	25.00	5,000.00
A9	Precast Concrete Drywell	1	EA	4,800.00	4,800.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
A10	Riprap Apron	5	SY	60.00	300.00	80.00	400.00	200.00	1,000.00	40.00	200.00
A11	Maint/Protection of Traffic - Site #2	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
A12	Trafficperson - Uniformed Flagger	80	HR	34.00	2,720.00	44.00	3,520.00	35.00	2,800.00	45.00	3,600.00
Total - Alternative Bid					\$42,620.00		\$32,370.00		\$33,800.00		\$39,050.00
Grand Total					\$124,640.00		\$126,430.00		\$132,700.00		\$135,730.00

Awarded

7/18/2011

BID #GL-2012-02
NEIPSIC ROAD SIDEWALKS

Item No.	Item Description	Qty.	Unit	T & S Caminito		Susaya Construction		M.H. Construction		Freitas Construction	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Preparation of Site - Site #1	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	24,950.00	24,950.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2	Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing	30	LF	6.00	180.00	8.00	240.00	16.70	501.00	10.00	300.00
3	4' Wide Concrete Sidewalk (5")	5,200	SF	8.00	41,600.00	8.75	45,500.00	7.75	40,300.00	9.50	49,400.00
4	Pedestrian Ramp	5	EA	800.00	4,000.00	475.00	2,375.00	720.00	3,600.00	2,000.00	10,000.00
5	Grading & Topsoil	1,400	SY	10.00	14,000.00	8.00	11,200.00	8.55	11,970.00	6.00	8,400.00
6	Turf Establishment	1,400	SY	2.00	2,800.00	1.50	2,100.00	4.50	6,300.00	0.90	1,260.00
7	Sedimentation Control Sack	4	EA	150.00	600.00	95.00	380.00	65.00	260.00	75.00	300.00
8	Removal of Pavement	120	SY	9.00	1,080.00	3.50	420.00	18.00	2,160.00	19.00	2,280.00
9	Permanent Driveway Repairs	90	SY	40.00	3,600.00	40.50	3,645.00	64.00	5,760.00	41.00	3,690.00
10	Reconstruct Stone Wall	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
11	Tree Protection Trench	50	LF	20.00	1,000.00	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	4.00	200.00
12	Maint/Protection of Traffic - Site #1	1	LS	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,750.00	4,750.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
13	Trafficperson - Police Officer	1	EST	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
14	Trafficperson - Uniformed Flagger	400	HR	42.00	16,800.00	44.00	17,600.00	57.60	23,040.00	32.00	12,800.00
15	Adjust Water Gate	3	EA	300.00	900.00	100.00	300.00	150.00	450.00	75.00	225.00
Total - Base Bid						\$105,560.00	\$113,760.00	\$127,441.00	\$144,855.00		
A1	Preparation of Site - Site #2	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	26,100.00	26,100.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
A2	Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk	290	SY	40.00	11,600.00	45.00	13,050.00	27.00	7,830.00	28.00	8,120.00
A3	Grading & Topsoil	500	SY	10.00	5,000.00	8.00	4,000.00	8.55	4,275.00	6.00	3,000.00
A4	Turf Establishment	500	SY	2.00	1,000.00	1.50	750.00	4.50	2,250.00	0.90	450.00
A5	Erosion Control Mat	50	SY	9.00	450.00	10.00	500.00	1.50	75.00	5.00	250.00
A6	Sedimentation Control Fence	100	LF	3.00	300.00	3.00	300.00	0.75	75.00	3.00	300.00
A7	Tree Protection Trench	50	LF	20.00	1,000.00	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00	4.50	225.00
A8	Chain Link Fence	200	LF	20.00	4,000.00	40.00	8,000.00	28.80	5,760.00	30.00	6,000.00
A9	Precast Concrete Drywell	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	3,725.00	3,725.00	7,000.00	7,000.00
A10	Riprap Apron	5	SY	100.00	500.00	40.00	200.00	35.00	175.00	90.00	450.00
A11	Maint/Protection of Traffic - Site #2	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,162.00	2,162.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
A12	Trafficperson - Uniformed Flagger	80	HR	50.00	4,000.00	44.00	3,520.00	57.60	4,608.00	32.00	2,560.00
Total - Alternative Bid						\$36,850.00	\$53,820.00	\$57,535.00	\$43,355.00		
Grand Total						\$142,410.00	\$167,580.00	\$184,976.00	\$188,210.00		

7/18/2011